SUSSI L wanna wolnostojgca, kompozyt,

150x70x50cm, biaty

Kod:

93231L

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Instalacja:

Srednica odptywu:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Polysan

1495 mm
705 mm

495 mm

235 |

Biaty

Kompozyt

Asymetryczne
Wolnostojgca / przyscienna
52 mm

145.0 kg

1szt.

2 lata

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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SUSSI L wanna wolnostojgca, kompozyt,
150x70x50cm, biaty
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